
Surname Firstname Subjects Email address

Ahern  Rachel Science, Biology, Agricultural Science, Chemistry rachel.ahern@borrisokanecc.ie

Austin Emilee Irish, CSPE, English emilee.austin@borrisokanecc.ie

Bennis Cahal Engeneering, Graphics, IT cathal.bennis@borrisokanecc.ie

Bergin  Marianne Home Economics, SPHE.  Year Head 5th Year marianne.bergin@borrisokanecc.ie

Brady  Mary Science, Biology, Agricultural Science, Chemistry mary.brady@borrisokanecc.ie

Butler  Angela Special Eduation Teacher angela.butler@borrisokanecc.ie

Cahalan  Eimear Home Economics, SPHE, Religion, Special Education eimear.cahalan@borrisokanecc.ie

Carr  Matthew Principal matthew.carr@borrisokanecc.ie

Carroll  Trudy Career Guidance, SPHE trudy.carroll@borrisokanecc.ie

Clancy Michael Togher Irish, LCA, Social Education michaeltogher.clancy@borrisokanecc.ie

Cleere Edwina Religion, Wellbeing edwina.cleere@borrisokanecc.ie

Collison Jennifer Maths, PE jennifer.collison@borrisokanecc.ie

Cronin  Noel Music. Year Head Transition Year noel.cronin@borrisokanecc.ie

Cunningham  Orla English, PE, Transition Year and LCA Coordinator orla.cunningham@borrisokanecc.ie

D'Arcy  Marie English, LCVP marie.darcy@borrisokanecc.ie

Dillon  Peter Graphics, Design & Communication Graphics, Wood Technology peter.dillon@borrisokanecc.ie

Dillon  Ruth Maths, PE ruth.dillon@borrisokanecc.ie

Doolan Lisa Irish lisa.doolan@borrisokanecc.ie

Downey Laura Business laura.downey@borrisokanecc.ie

Duffy  Lisa Music, German lisa.duffy@borrisokanecc.ie

Feehan Elina Secretary elina.feehan@borrisokanecc.ie 

Fogarty  Davina Maths, Gaeilge, Digital Skills, Coding davina.fogarty@borrisokanecc.ie

Forde  Aoife Gaeilge, History. aoife.forde@borrisokanecc.ie

Forde  Eileen Art eileen.forde@borrisokanecc.ie

Gleeson Tony Geography tony.gleeson@borrisokanecc.ie

Glynn Caroline Career Guidance caroline.glynn@borrisokanecc.ie

Hayes  Jacqueline Science, Agricultural Science, Special Education jacqueline.hayes@borrisokanecc.ie

Heavey  Orlagh French, orlagh.heavey@borrisokanecc.ie
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Hoffler  Robyn Engish, History robyn.hoffler@borrisokanecc.ie

Kelly Leah Home Economics, Irish leah.kelly@borrisokanecc.ie

Kennedy Aine Home Economics aine.kennedy@borrisokanecc.ie

Kenny Eileen Maths eileen.kenny@borrisokanecc.ie

Keogh  Catherine Science, Physics catherine.keogh@borrisokanecc.ie

Kyne  Deirdre Maths, Accounting deirdre.kyne@borrisokanecc.ie

Lally  Denise Maths denise.lally@borrisokanecc.ie

Larkin Gearoid Resource gearoid.larkin@borrisokanecc.ie

Liddane Niamh English niamh.liddane@borrisokanecc.ie

Linehan  Elaine German, Gaeilge, CSPE. elaine.linehan@borrisokanecc.ie

Lyons  Eimear Gaeilge, French.  Year Head 6th Year eimear.lyons@borrisokanecc.ie

MacLochlainn  Macdara Engineering macdara.maclochlainn@borrisokanecc.ie

Maher  Katorina Maths katorina.maher@borrisokanecc.ie

Maher  Catriona Geography catriona.maher@borrisokanecc.ie

Maher  Tomás Business, Digital Skills.  Year Head 3rd Year tomas.maher@borrisokanecc.ie

Mahoney  Laura English laura.mahoney@borrisokanecc.ie

Maxwell  Mairead English, Geography mairead.maxwell@borrisokanecc.ie

McGinn  Mark Wood Technology, Construction Studies, Digital Skills.  Year Head 2nd Year mark.mcginn@borrisokanecc.ie

McGrath  Eimear PE, Special Education, Geography eimear.mcgrath@borrisokanecc.ie

Molloy  Paula Deputy Principal paula.molloy@borrisokanecc.ie

Morgan  Ramona Special Education Teacher and Special Education Coordinator ramona.morgan@borrisokanecc.ie

O'Brien  Clare Religion, SPHE claire.obrien@borrisokanecc.ie

O'Connell  Darren German, History darren.oconnell@borrisokanecc.ie

OSullivan  Niamh Science, Agricultural Science, Special Education niamh.osullivan@borrisokanecc.ie

Ryan  Sean Special Education sean.ryan1@borrisokanecc.ie

Ryan  Sean Wood Technology, Construction Studies, SPHE sean.ryan@borrisokanecc.ie

Ryan  Louise Special Education, Business.  Year Head 1st Year louise.ryan1@borrisokanecc.ie

Ryan  Cáit History, English cait.ryan@borrisokanecc.ie

Shanahan Ruth English ruth.shanahan@borrisokanecc.ie
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Shanahan  Áine Special Education, Geography aine.shanahan@borrisokanecc.ie

Sheils Aoife Art aoife.sheils@borrisokanecc.ie

Stapleton James English, History james.stapleton@borrisokanecc.ie

Treacy Caoimhe French, CSPE caoimhe.treacy@borrisokanecc.ie

Walsh  Cornelia Home Economics, SPHE, Religion cornelia.walsh@borrisokanecc.ie

Walsh  Laura Science, Biology laura.walsh@borrisokanecc.ie
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